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288 12937 SHRIKANT VASANTRAO BORAVKE MANJUR KARWADI MANJUR KOPARGAON AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
289 12947 DHANANJAY KASHINATH GIRME KOPARGAON PRAGAT SHETKARI SOTY KOPARGAON KOPARGAON AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
290 12982 SURYAKANT MADANLAL DUDHEDIYA POST BOX NO 35 SHIVAJI ROAD SHRIRAMPUR SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
291 12991 SAHEBRAO NARAYANRAO BANKAR PATIL  COMAPANY WARD NO 7 SHRIRAMPUR SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
292 13004 SANJAY MURLIDHAR SASANE 1808 SHIVAJI ROAD SHRIRAMPUR SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
293 13012 HANUMANTRAO EKNATHRAO DHUMAL TAKLIBHAN TAKLIBHAN SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
294 13024 TATYASAHEB BABURAO GORE NANDUR KHANDALA SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
295 13057 MADANLAL MOHANLAL SIKACHI BELAPUR BELAPUR SHRIRAMPUR AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
296 13077 RANGNATH RAMDAS TUVAR PACHEGAON PACHEGAON NEWASA AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead
297 13131 NARSING BABURAO DIVEKAR KAUTHE KAUTHE SHRIGONDA AHILYANAGAR 5 Dead

1 00007 PUSARAM PURANMAL AGRAWAL PRAGATI CLOTH STORE KAPADBAZAR AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 15 Dead
2 00138 BAINABAI BHAGWANTRAO GAWANDE Co DIVAKAR DHOTRE R PISE NGR AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 15 Dead
3 00158 BHIMRAO SIDDHUJI SIRSAT MATRIKRIPA BHIMNAGAR AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
4 00168 SHRIDHAR GOVINDRAO PARASKAR SHRIKRIPA RANPISE NAGAR AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
5 00188 NARAYANDAS BHAIRULAL BAHETI SHRIDHAM AG MARG RAMDAS PETH AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
6 00194 CHANDULAL NARBHERAM MALVIYA BHARAT HANDLOOM HOUSE N CL MKT AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
7 00228 HARIBHAU NATTHUJI KARALE AGAR AGAR AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
8 00229 DEVIDAS MAROTRAO KARALE AGAR AGAR AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
9 00246 EKNATH NAMDEORAO APOTIKAR APOTI APOTI AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead

10 00254 DROPADABAI RAMCHANDRA APOTIKAR APOTI APOTI AKOLA AKOLA 35 Dead
11 00298 SAIYAD NOOR SD JAN MOHAMMAD BORGAON MANJU BORGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
12 00308 SY KHURSHIDKHAN HAJI SY HABIB BORGAON MANJU BORGAON AKOLA AKOLA 2 Dead
13 00336 SHANTABAI RAMBHAU NIWANE BORGAON MANJU BORGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
14 00337 RAMBHAU GOVINDRAO NIWANE BORGAON MANJU BORGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
15 00428 WASUDEO MAROTI PATANE DHOTARDI DHOTARDI AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
16 00509 BHAGWAN NARAYANSINGH LAHARIYA GHUSAR GHUSAR AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
17 00538 SAHADEORAO PANDHARI DATKAR HINGNI BK DAHIHANDA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
18 00669 NAMDEO JAIRAM BHATKAR MORGAON BHAKARE MORGAON BHAKARE AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead
19 00699 WAMANRAO NATTHUSA LOHATE MHAISANG MHAISANG AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead
20 00703 WAMANRAO SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH MHAISANG MHAISANG AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
21 00722 RAGHUNATHAPPA BABUAPPA KUTASKAR NEAR PUNDLIK BABA ASHRAM RAUT WADI AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
22 00776 INDIRABAI RAMBHAU SABLE PALSO BADHE PALSO AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
23 00823 MADAN BUGNAJI THAKARE PALSO PALSO AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
24 00873 SURESH HANUMANLAL JAISWAL SANGLUD SANGLUD AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
25 00883 AWDUT RAOJI MURUMKAR SHIONI SHIVAR SHIONI SHIVAR AKOLA AKOLA 2 Dead
26 00899 BALCHAND KISANCHAND WANKHEDE UGWA UGWA AKOLA AKOLA 4 Dead
27 00924 RAMKRISHNA MAROTI KENE UGWA UGWA AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead
28 00926 MOTILAL KANNULAL PATEL UGWA UGWA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
29 00989 BABURAO PUNDALIK MAHALLE BHATORI BHATORI MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 10 Dead
30 01029 SK MASTAN SK USMAN MANA MANA MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
31 01051 UJWAL VINAYAKRAO TIDAKE JAISTAMBH CHOWK STATION AREA MURTIZAPUR MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
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32 01060 SARADCHANDRA RAMCHANDRA TIDAKE TIDKE NAGAR MURTIZAPUR MURTIZAPUR MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
33 01066 PANJAB GULABRAO KHOKALE NR RAM MANDIR TIDKE NAGAR MURTIZAPUR MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 8 Dead
34 01145 RAJNIKANT HARLAL SHAH JAIN MANDIR WARD No 20 BALAPUR BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
35 01156 BHGWANTRAO MOTIRAM AKHARE BATWADI BATWADI BALAPUR AKOLA 15 Dead
36 01204 WASUDEO VITHOBA SHENDE GAIGAON GAIGAON BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
37 01213 JAIWANTRAO YASHWANTRAO BHAKARE GAIGAON GAIGAON BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
38 01301 SHALIKRAM KASHIRAM RAUT KANHERI GAWALI KANHERI GAWALI BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
39 01304 RAMBHAU NAMDEO TAYADE KARANJA RAMJANPUR KARANJA RAMJANPUR BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
40 01339 JAGANNATH NARAYAN SHARMA KHANDALA KHANDALA BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
41 01366 SANKAR BALIRAM DANDALE KHIRPURI KHIRPURI BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
42 01398 TRYAMBAK ANANDRAO PARASKAR MANJARI MANJARI BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
43 01549 MAHADEO KASHIRAM KALE TAMSI BATWADI BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
44 01598 SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA SANGALE VYALA VYALA BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
45 01639 DASHRATH SUKHADEO MANKAR WADEGAON WADEGAON BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
46 01650 PRALHADGIR ANANDGIR GOSAWAMI WADEGAON WADEGAON BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
47 01786 MAHADEO SUKHDEO THAKRE KIRTI NAGAR AKOLA AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead
48 01872 BABULAL GULABSA AWANDEKAR MAHAN MAHAN BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 5 Dead
49 01901 JAWAHARLAL CHUNNILAL JAISWAL PINJAR PINJAR BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 5 Dead
50 01919 ABDUL NABI SK HAMAJA PATURNANDAPUR PATURNANDAPUR AKOLA AKOLA 2 Dead
51 01967 BHAURAO S DESHMUKH RAHIT RAHIT BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 5 Dead
52 01975 MADANLAL JAWARLAL TOSHNIWAL RAHIT RAHIT BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 5 Dead
53 02242 MANIKRAO BABANRAO DESHMUKH BELURA KD TANDALI BK PATUR AKOLA 4 Dead
54 02455 DIGAMBAR DHONDUJI DHOTRE TANDALI TANDALI PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
55 02529 MOTIRAM KISAN GHORE KHANAPUR KHANAPUR PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
56 02536 VINAYAK NAMDEO KAWAL KHANAPUR KHANAPUR PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
57 02543 SUBHASHCHANDRA J CHAUDHARY MALSUR MALSUR PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
58 02604 SHAMRAO ANNA ATTARKAR PATUR PATUR PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
59 02610 SHRIKRISHNA PUNDLIKRAO MANIKRAO PATUR PATUR PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
60 02685 SHANTILAL MOTILAL JAIN PIMPALKHUTA PIMPALKHUTA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
61 02755 BHANSING DAGADU RATHOD SHEKAPUR ALEGAON PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
62 02761 MANOHAR SADASHIO KOKATE SHIRLA SHIRLA PATUR AKOLA 10 Dead
63 02770 RAMKRISHNA KISAN ANDHARE SHIRLA SHIRLA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
64 02791 SHRIRAM BABAN ANDHARE SHIRLA SHIRLA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
65 02831 VIKRAM SUKHDEORAO LANDE TULANGA TULANGA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
66 02832 DHANANJAY SAMADHAN METKAR TULANGA TULANGA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
67 02846 MOTIRAM SUKHDEO MAHALLE TULANGA TULANGA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
68 02848 KACHARU NARAYAN BHORE TANDALI TANDALI PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
69 02850 BHASKAR SHRIRAM NAKAT TANDALI TANDALI PATUR AKOLA 2 Dead
70 02861 UKARDA AWDHUT UGALE TANDALI TANDALI PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
71 02869 KISANRAO DAULTRAO NAKAT TANDALI TANDALI PATUR AKOLA 2 Dead
72 02893 VISHRAM MAHADU KALPANDE VIVRA VIVRA PATUR AKOLA 5 Dead
73 02925 SANJAY WAMANRAO GAWANDE RAILWAY STATION RAOD AKOT AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
74 02933 SATYABHAMABAI DADARAO PACHADE ASEGAON BAZAR ASEGAON BAZAR AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
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75 02964 MANOHAR DNYANDEO KOLHE PALSOD PALSOD AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
76 02965 DHANRAJ KASHIRAMJI RATHI Co GULABCHAND KASHIRAM RATHI KUTASA AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
77 02983 SHRIKRISHNA VISHWANATH GANGANE WADALI DESHMUKH WADALI DESHMUKH AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
78 02996 SUNDARLAL BANSHILAL RATHI WADALI DESHMUKH WADALI DESHMUKH AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
79 02997 KISANGOPAL AIDAN RATHI WADALI DESHMUKH WADALI DESHMUKH AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
80 02998 DEOKISAN MOHANLALJI RATHI WADALI DESHMUKH WADALI DESHMUKH AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
81 03013 VALLABHDAS SHIONARAYAN KELA MUNDGAON MUNDGAON AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
82 03036 RAJENDRAKUMAR RUPRAO MAGAR PIMPRI KD PIMPRIKALE AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
83 03051 RAMSING LALSING RAJPUT KELIVELI KELIVELI AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
84 03119 RAMBILAS SHRIRAM BHATTAD SAUNDALA SAUNDALA TELHARA AKOLA 5 Dead

348 13555 CHANDRAKANT GOVINDRAO BHAGAT CO KASHIRAM S BHONBALE KOLAMBI KOLAMBI(DALMBI) AKOLA AKOLA 10 Dead
349 13565 NAMDEO KISAN DHOTRE TULANGA TULANGA PATUR AKOLA 10 Dead
351 13746 SHIVAJI BHAGWANTRAO DESHMUKH DONGARGAON DONGARGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
352 13748 PRATAPSING NARAYANRAO DESHMUKH DONGARGAON DONGARGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
353 13850 RAVINDRA MANIKRAO DESHMUKH MHAISANG MHAISANG AKOLA AKOLA 3 Dead
354 13871 ONKARRAO LAXMAN DHANI MHATODI MHATODI AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
355 13880 NARAYAN RAMKRISHNA BHAKARE MORGAON BHAKARE MORGAON BHAKARE AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
356 13901 WAMAN GOVIND GAWANDE NIMBHORA NIMBHORA AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
357 13920 TRYAMBAK BHAGWAN BORDE PALSO PALSO AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
358 13959 PRAKASH HARIBHAU KALE SANGLUD BK SANGLUD BK AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
359 14001 RAMDAS BHAGWAN KALASKAR WADAD WADAD AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
360 14096 LAXMANRAO JANRAO PATIL DEVARDA PALSOD AKOT AKOLA 5 Dead
361 14232 SADASHIORAO SHAMRAO MANKAR WADEGAON WADEGAON BALAPUR AKOLA 10 Dead
362 14251 SHARAD YASHWANTRAO GAWANDE YASHWANT NIWAS NEAR SCHOOL NO 16TH ADARSH COLONY KANSIVANI BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 5 Dead
363 14270 MAHENDRAKUMAR MADANLAL TOSHNIWAL RAHIT RAHIT BARSHITAKLI AKOLA 3 Dead
365 14365 DADARAO TURERAO DESHMUKH KANZARA KANZARA MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
366 14368 SUDAMRAO ATMARAMJI BAJAD KAWATHA SOPINATH RAJNAPUR MURTIZAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead
367 14467 UTTAMRAO BHAGWANTRAO MOHOD UMARI ARASUL (FATA) TELHARA AKOLA 5 Dead
411 15946 KHALID AHMED SK MEHMOOD CO JAMIR AHMED ABDUL LATIF KAGJIPURA NEAR MAJJIT,BLP BALAPUR AKOLA 5 Dead

412
'1204470020

361581 LAXMANRAO SHIVRAM DESHMUKH BORGAON MANJU BORGAON AKOLA AKOLA 5 Dead
89 03224 DEVISINGH RAMSINGH SHEKHAWAT DEVISADAN 57 CONGRES NAGAR AMRAOTI AMRAOTI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
90 03239 VINOD JAINARAYAN CHANDAK BRAMHANWADA GOVINDPUR BRAMHANWADA (GOV) AMRAOTI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
91 03271 PRAKASHRAO SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH BHAMOD BHAMOD DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
92 03313 NILKANTH SHYAMRAO DESHMUKH PIMPLOD PIMPLOD DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
93 03343 LAXMINARAYAN ISHWARDAS RATHI YEODA YEODA DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
94 03353 SANTOSHRAO ULHASRAO DESHMUKH SAUNDALA DHAMODI DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
95 03400 ASHOK WASUDEORAO BIND SATEGAON SATEGAON ANJANGAON SURJI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
96 03443 MOHANLAL SUNDARSA RAUT HOUSE NO 27 OLD CONGRESS NAGAR NR TADASE SIR AMRAOTI AMRAOTI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
97 03448 BANSHILAL SUNDARSA RAUT RAWLI PLOT SUNDAR SMRUTI AMRAOTI AMRAOTI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
98 03469 BHAGWANT MAHADEORAO DESHMUKH LAKHANWADI KOKARDA ANJANGAON SURJI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
99 03471 BABURAO VYANKATRAO DESHMUKH SAHJIVAN COLONY AMT ROAD DARYAPUR DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead

100 03482 RAMCHANDRA MOTISA GANGADE KRISHI V KENDRA GANDH MKT No 10 MORSHI MORSHI AMRAOTI 5 Dead
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101 03491 RAMESH VITTHALRAO GAWANDE SHIONI RASULAPUR SHIONI RASULAPUR NANDGAON K'SHWAR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
375 14698 BHAGWANT BHIWASANJI TALE VASANI KD VASANI BK ACHALPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
376 14805 DEORAOJI SHRAWANJI BUNDELE AMALA AMALA DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
377 14813 BHALCHANDRA PANDURANGJI SANGOLE ARALA ARALA DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
378 14817 RAMESHCHANDRA GOPIKISAN RATHI BANOSA BANOSA DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
379 14845 SHANKARRAO RANGNATH CHAVHAN CIVIL LINE NEAR GANESH MANDIR DARYAPUR DARYAPUR AMRAOTI 5 Dead
387 15041 BAKARAM BISAN GOMASE KANHALGAON KANHALGAON MOHADI BHANDARA 5 Dead
388 15043 MADHORAO RAMCHANDRA KUKADKAR BHAYYAJI NAGAR KHAT ROAD BHANDARA BHANDARA BHANDARA BHANDARA 5 Dead
389 15052 CHAITRAM HARICHAND TURKAR SIHORA SIHORA TUMSAR BHANDARA 5 Dead
102 03531 ABDUL AJIJ ABDUL LATIF AMBODA AMBODA SHEGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
103 03536 SHANKAR NARAYAN DEDHE AMBODA AMBODA SHEGAON BULDHANA 4 Dead
104 03573 MADHUKAR ONKAR SHELKE BHONGAON BHONGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 4 Dead
105 03597 DATTUMAL ASARAM CHANDAK BHONGAON BHONGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 6 Dead
106 03635 RAMKRISHNA SUKHDEO DHANORKAR CHIKHALI LANJUD SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
107 03637 SAMADHAN SUKHDEO DHANORKAR CHIKHALI LANJUD SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
108 03640 ONKAR NARAYAN RAIPURE CHIKHALI LANJUD SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
109 03654 AMBADAS BABAN PATIL CHINCHKHED SANGODA SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
110 03684 SHANKARLAL BISANSING GANDHI CHINCHKHED SAGODA SHEGAON BULDHANA 20 Dead
111 03726 PURUSHOTTAM DINKARRAO DESHMUKH MAHESHWARI BHAVAN NEAR OLD BUS STAND SHEGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
112 03789 SHANKAR RAMBHAJI GHULE JALAMB JALAMB SHEGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
113 03872 SHAMRAO DAULAT KHAWALE KATHORA BHOTA SHEGAON BULDHANA 20 Dead
114 03874 JANARDHAN HARIBHAU PATIL KATHORA BHOTA SHEGAON BULDHANA 15 Dead
115 03880 SHALIGRAM NATTHU KHAWALE KATHORA BHOTA SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
116 03882 KAMALABAI SHRIRAM KHAWALE KATHORA BHOTA SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
117 03889 PANDUJI CHANDUJI THEROKAR LANJUD LANJUD SHEGAON BULDHANA 4 Dead
118 03906 NAMDEO MAROTI THAKARE MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
119 03923 CHARANSING AWATARSING TUTEJA MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
120 03926 SHRIKISAN SHIONARAYAN BHUTADA MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
121 03945 KISANGOPAL MADANLAL BHUTADA MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
122 03960 VIJAY VISHWANATH BHOJANE MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
123 03970 ANNAPURNABAI NARAYAN BHARSAKLE MATARGAON MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 4 Dead
124 03973 KISANDAS NARAYANDAS GANDHI MANASGAON MANASGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
125 03983 TULSHIRAM MADHAORAO KARALE NAGZARI NAGZARI SHEGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
126 04011 NARAYAN GANPAT LOKHANDE CO PRAVIN KRISHI CENTER SHEGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
127 04068 NAROTTAMDAS VRUJLAL JAIN MAHAVIR SADAN NEW BUS STAND SHEGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
128 04075 HANIFKHA ABDULKHA SHELGAON UJAD SHELGAON UJAD SHEGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
129 04145 KRISHNARAO RAMRAO KAWADKAR YEULKHED JANORY SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
130 04173 ONKAR PUNDLIK LAHUDKAR AWAR TEMBHURNA KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
131 04293 VITTHAL KISAN BAHURUPI BORIADGAON BORIADGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
132 04373 MADHUKAR PANDHARI WANKHEDE CHINCHPUR CHINCHPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 12 Dead
133 04424 TRYAMBAK GANPATRAO DESHMUKH CHINCHPUR CHINCHPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 6 Dead
134 04431 KRISHNA KESHAO POPHALE CHINCHPUR CHINCHPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 6 Dead
135 04437 JANARDHAN NEENAJI TAYADE DHOPARGAON DHOPARGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
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136 04438 RAMBHAU KISAN MANKAR DHOPARGAON DHOPARGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
137 04575 PRALHAD MAROTI THETE SAMATA SO TY NO 5 YASHWANT NR KHAMGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
138 04614 CHANGDEO BHIKAJI KHANDARE GARADGAON GARADGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
139 04640 BHANUDAS RAMKRISHNA SHEJOLE GAULKHED KHERDA SHEGAON BULDHANA 4 Dead
140 04708 AKHADA MAHANIRWANI PANCHAGATI KHERDA TAKLI VIRO SHEGAON BULDHANA 20 Dead
141 04790 NAVNEETLAL SANGATSING MOHATA CO SECRETARY GORAKSHAN SANTHA KHAMGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
142 04825 RAMESHWAR GOVINDA DHANORE KINIMAHADEO KINIMAHADEO KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
143 04949 KISAN NARAYAN DHANOKAR PALSI BK PALSI BK KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
144 04959 DIGAMBAR PUNDLIK PATIL PALSI BK PALSI BK KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
145 04975 SHRIRANG CHATARSING BORADE PORAJ BHALEGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 2 Dead
146 05012 GANGARAM PATILBA GADHAVE PALA LOKHANDA KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
147 05116 ARJUN NAMDEO PATIL PIMPRI KORDE CHINCHPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 24 Dead
148 05141 RADHAKISAN LAXAMAN  CHANDAK ROHNA ROHNA KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
149 05144 BABANRAO NAMDEO DESHMUKH ROHNA ROHNA KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
150 05165 EKNATH TUKARAM DEOLE RAHUD PIMPRI DESHMUKH KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
151 05183 NAMDEO BHAGWAN TARALE SHAHAPUR SHAHAPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 8 Dead
152 05199 MAHADEO GONDU TALE  PATIL SHAHAPUR SHAHAPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 5 Dead
153 05236 SHIVDAS DYANDEO WARADE SARKI LINE KHAMGAON KHAMGAON BULDHANA 20 Dead
154 05240 PRABHAKAR BHIMRAO DESHMUKH SHIRAlA GANESHPUR KHAMGAON BULDHANA 15 Dead
155 05375 TEJRAO DATTU SAWALE DONGARSHEVALI DONGARSHEVALI CHIKHALI BULDHANA 5 Dead
156 05377 PURNAJI BALAJI SAWALE CO SOMAJI PURNAJI SAWALE DONGARSHEOLI DONGARSHEOLI CHIKHALI BULDHANA 5 Dead
157 05418 NINU VITHOBA CHOUDHARY ANURABAD ZODAGA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 4 Dead
158 05420 VASANT NARAYAN FIRKE ANURABAD ZODAGA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 5 Dead
159 05432 MURLIDHAR YADAV ROTHE ANURABAD ZODAGA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 10 Dead
160 05514 VISHWANATH DAMODHAR PACHPOR DATALA DATALA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 5 Dead
161 05527 NINU TUKARAM PATIL DATALA DATALA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 12 Dead
162 05533 SITARAM KRISHNAJI PATIL DATALA DATALA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 10 Dead
163 05548 EKNATH NAMDEO PACHPOL DATALA DATALA MALKAPUR BULDHANA 20 Dead
164 05620 ASHOK HARIBHAU INGALE DHARANGAON DHARANGAON MALKAPUR BULDHANA 20 Dead
165 05623 NARAYAN GOVIND KHADASE DHARANGAON DHARANGAON MALKAPUR BULDHANA 3 Dead
166 05664 GOPIKISAN MANGILAL BAHETI BAHETI GIN WAGHUD ROAD MALKAPUR MALKAPUR BULDHANA 8 Dead
167 05723 UTTAMCHAND MANNALAL LAKHANI JADHAO WADI FACTORY ROAD MALKAPUR MALKAPUR BULDHANA 5 Dead
168 05796 RAJARAM SITARAM PATIL MAKNER UMALI MALKAPUR BULDHANA 6 Dead
169 05813 PARASHRAM SAKHARAM KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 4 Dead
170 05831 MANOHAR TRYAMBAK KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 16 Dead
171 05834 LILABAI YASHWANT KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 8 Dead
172 05838 LAXMAN ONKAR KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 6 Dead
173 05839 SUDHAKAR VISHWNATH KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 6 Dead
174 05849 ANANT VISHWNATH KOLTE NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 10 Dead
175 05851 NATTHU BHAGWAN PATIL NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 2 Dead
176 05858 DIGAMBAR VISHWNATH PATIL NARWEL NARWEL MALKAPUR BULDHANA 4 Dead
177 05898 GULABRAO RUPCHAND PATIL WADODA POHNER MALKAPUR BULDHANA 6 Dead
178 05914 PUNDLIK NINAJI SHANKHPAL WARKHED WARKHED MALKAPUR BULDHANA 5 Dead
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179 06017 HARI DAMODAR INGLE ADVIHIR ADVIHIR MOTALA BULDHANA 10 Dead
180 06121 KASHINATH NAMDEO KINGE KHARBADI KHARBADI MOTALA BULDHANA 4 Dead
181 06158 RAMBHAU SUKHDEO CHOUDHARY KOTHALI KOTHALI MOTALA BULDHANA 10 Dead
182 06223 RADHESHYAM MOHANLAL CHANDAK PIMPRI GAWALI PIMPRI GAWALI MOTALA BULDHANA 5 Dead
183 06261 VITTHAL ANANDA PATIL SHELAPUR SHELAPUR MOTALA BULDHANA 8 Dead
184 06317 DIVANSING BIDENSING PARMAR TALKHED TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 4 Dead
185 06323 KISAN BALIRAM KHANDARE TALKHED TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 20 Dead
186 06354 NRUPRENDRASING SAHEBRAO PARMAR TALKHED TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 6 Dead
187 06373 NINU DONGU CHOPADE TALKHED TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 10 Dead
188 06385 AWCHITARAO RUPCHAND PATIL TALKHED TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
189 06399 RAIBHAN DIPCHAND NAIK TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 5 Dead
190 06402 BAJIRAO TULASHIRAM NIMKARDE TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
191 06409 TUKARAM BAPU NIMKARDE TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
192 06411 BANKAT CHANDRABHAN NAIK TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
193 06424 JAGANNATH DEOCHAND NAIK TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 30 Dead
194 06428 RAMDHAN MADHAV NAIK TARODA TARODA MOTALA BULDHANA 5 Dead
195 06430 DIGAMBAR MOTIRAM MAHALE TARODA KASBA TARODA KASABA SHEGAON BULDHANA 8 Dead
196 06456 SHIVRAM RAMKRISHNA SAPKAL TAKALI BORAKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
197 06469 SURESH DEVIDAS SHELKE TIGHRA TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
198 06473 RAMDAS DNYANDEO SHELKE TIGHRA TALKHED MOTALA BULDHANA 2 Dead
199 06474 WAMAN TOTARAM KUKADE TIGHARA TIGHARA MOTALA BULDHANA 5 Dead
200 06475 NAMDEO DYANDEO SHELKE TIGHARA TIGHARA MOTALA BULDHANA 5 Dead
201 06626 SHRIRAM SHANKAR BOKE ISABPUR ISABPUR NANDURA BULDHANA 5 Dead
202 06694 GOKARNABAI WASUDEO PATIL KHUMGAON KHUMGAON NANDURA BULDHANA 5 Dead
203 06699 KAUSHALYABAI KHANDUJI PATIL KHUMGAON KHUMGAON NANDURA BULDHANA 10 Dead
204 06845 HARIBHAU PANDURANG DHOTE NIMGAON NIMGAON NANDURA BULDHANA 5 Dead
205 06949 RAMESH DAULATSING THAKUR NANDURA NANDURA NANDURA BULDHANA 2 Dead
206 06982 ARJUN NAMDEORAO NARKHEDE SHEMBA SHEMBA NANDURA BULDHANA 2 Dead
207 06995 ANANDA SONAJI DABHADE SHEMBA SHEMBA NANDURA BULDHANA 4 Dead
208 07011 BAPURAO LAXMAN PATIL SHEMBA SHEMBA NANDURA BULDHANA 5 Dead
209 07015 NIWRUTTI DATTAJI BHOPALE SHEMBA SHEMBA NANDURA BULDHANA 3 Dead
210 07146 JANKIRAM SALUBA GHONGDE SAKHALI BK SAKHALI BK BULDHANA BULDHANA 5 Dead
211 07170 MANEKCHAND KHUSHALCHAND JAIN COTTAN MARKET ROAD WARD NO 20 MEHAKAR MEHKAR BULDHANA 8 Dead
212 07194 LAXMAN CHANGOJI KATHOTE WARD NO 13 JALGAON JAMOD JALGAON JAMOD BULDHANA 5 Dead
213 07203 HARIBHAU NARAYAN TAYADE MADAKHED MADAKHED JALGAON JAMOD BULDHANA 5 Dead
350 13606 GAJANAN MAHADEORAO RAUT MATARGOAN MATARGAON SHEGAON BULDHANA 10 Dead
277 12646 BHAUSAHEB PIRAJI DANDE BABARGAON PENDAPUR GANGAPUR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI NAGAR 5 Dead
278 12656 SAIYAD ISMAIL SAIYAD AMEER TURKABAD TURKABAD GANGAPUR CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI NAGAR 5 Dead
245 09092 RAMRAO WAMANRAO CHAVAN ADGAON ADGAON BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
246 09112 PANDITRAO TATERAO FULZALKE RUNJ ASEGAON RUNJ ASEGAON BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
249 09789 PRALHADRAO DATTARAO DESHMUKH HATTA HATTA BASMAT HINGOLI 25 Dead
250 09897 NARAYAN MAHADEO LANGOTE JAWALA BAZAR JAWALA BAZAR BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
251 09959 BAPURAO SONABARAO KADAM KARANJALA KARANJALA BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
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252 09974 DIGAMBAR PARASRAMJI KULKARNI KARANJALA KARANJALA BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
253 09985 NARAYANRAO NAMDEORAO KADAM KARANJALA KARANJALA BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
259 10558 UDDHAORAO WAMANRAO GARUD SAWANGI SAWANGI BK BASMAT HINGOLI 15 Dead
260 10605 SHIRANG NANA CHAVAN TULJAPURWADI ADGAON RAJEBUWA BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
261 10652 TUKARAM NANARAO ZUNZARDE TAKALGAON TAKALGAON BASMAT HINGOLI 5 Dead
282 12817 SUBHASH SHIVCHARAN BIRLA MAIN ROAD ERANDOL ERANDOL JALGAON 5 Dead
283 12819 RAMESH BALWANT VISPUTE MAIN ROAD ERANDOL ERANDOL JALGAON 5 Dead
284 12820 PARUBAI WEDURAM BAHETI PIMPRI KHURD PIMPRI KHURD ERANDOL JALGAON 5 Dead
285 12879 GOVINDA RAGHO MAHAJAN PIMPALGAON HARESHWAR PIMPALGAON PACHORA JALGAON 5 Dead
286 12881 RAMRAO BHOMAJI PATIL BUDHAGAON ANWARDE KD CHOPADA JALGAON 5 Dead
287 12916 MALOJIRAO KALU PATIL RANAICHA RANAICHA AMALNER JALGAON 5 Dead
398 15575 DIGAMBAR DAGA CHAUDHARI WAGHALI WAGHALI CHALISGAON JALGAON 5 Dead
399 15587 SHEKH JAMAL SHEKH FAJU MUSALMAN WAGHALI WAGHALI CHALISGAON JALGAON 5 Dead
400 15612 LATA PRADIP PATIL HANMANTKHEDE SIM UMAN ERANDOL JALGAON 5 Dead
401 15664 RAGHUNATH CHHAGAN PARDESHI SAMROD SAMROD JAMNER JALGAON 5 Dead
402 15679 BABURAO ONKAR PATIL SAMROD SAMROD JAMNER JALGAON 5 Dead
403 15700 PUNJU SADASHIO WANI 5 SADASHIV NAGAR PAROLA PAROLA PAROLA JALGAON 5 Dead
404 15714 PANDURANG JAYRAM PATIL DASNUR DASNUR RAVER JALGAON 5 Dead
395 15398 DNYANDEO BALKIRAM SHINDE HIWARA ROSHANGAON HIWARA ROSHANGAON JALNA JALNA 5 Dead
301 13353 BAPU BALVANT DESAI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
302 13354 BAPUSAHEB KAMDEO CHUGULE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
303 13355 BAPU DADA KHOT NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
304 13356 DATTA PANDU BHOSALE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
305 13361 SHANTAPPA BALA CHUGULE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
306 13365 SHAMGONDA NIMGONDA PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
307 13367 RAMU GANPATI DESAI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
308 13372 DEOGONDA ANNA PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
309 13373 ANNA MAHADEO PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
310 13378 ADEENATH TATOBA DESAI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
311 13394 SITARAM AABAJI BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
312 13395 APPASAHEB BALVANT CHOUGULE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
313 13396 BALASAHEB SHANKAR GAIKWAD NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
314 13398 DADU JAYVANTA BHORE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
315 13400 NARHAR WAMAN GULWANE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
316 13404 MAKBUL DADUBHAI MULANI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
317 13407 MAHADEV BABU MOHITE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
318 13410 VISHWAS BABURAO BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
319 13411 RAMRAO ANANDRAO BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
320 13414 BAPU DNYANU MOHITE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
321 13415 BAPUSAHEB TATOBA BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
322 13423 SHANKAR DATTOBA SALOKHE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
323 13426 BHAGWAN BABURAO BHANDARE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
324 13439 APPASAHEB KAMDEO CHAUGULE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
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325 13440 SADASHIV DINKAR BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
326 13443 BANDU GANPATI GURAV NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
327 13454 BALASO DADA ADVAN NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
328 13458 HAMBIRAO PANDURANG BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
329 13463 VISHNU MARUTI PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
330 13474 BABURAO DADA CHAUGULE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
331 13477 SHRIPATI SIDDHU KADAM NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
332 13478 NAGU BANDU KHOT NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
333 13485 KERU BABA PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
334 13495 RANGA SAKHARAM KOLI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
335 13497 RAMCHANDRA MAHADEO PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
336 13503 SHANKAR KRISHNA BHOSALE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
337 13514 APPA BHAU KHAROSHE NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
338 13515 SHYAMU RANABA BHANDARI NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
339 13517 SHRIPATI DASHRATH PATIL NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
340 13519 DATTU ANNA KHOT NARANDE NARANDE HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
341 13526 YASHVANT MAYAPPA DHODE KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
342 13528 MARUTI MAYAPPA DHODE KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
343 13532 SHANTGONDA SHAMGONDA PATIL KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
344 13539 BANDA LAXMAN PATIL KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
345 13540 PANDU GUNDA KUMBHAR KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
346 13542 SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI JADHAV KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
347 13544 SHRIPAL DADA PAWAR KUMBHOJ KUMBHOJ HATKANGALE KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
408 15882 VIJAY BHIMGONDA PATIL HASUR HASUR SHIROL KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
409 15893 JANGONDA ADAGONDA PATIL HASUR HASUR SHIROL KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
410 15897 ANNASAHEB BHIMGONDA PATIL JAYSINGPUR JAYSINGPUR SHIROL KOLHAPUR 5 Dead
279 12667 JANARDHAN RAMBHAU CHAVHAN GARSOLI GARSOLI LATUR LATUR 5 Dead
280 12730 NARAYAN SAMBHAJI BOBADE SHELU KD KHAROLA LATUR LATUR 5 Dead
281 12738 AMBADAS GANAPATRAO PATIL ASHIV ASHIV AUSA LATUR 5 Dead
391 15302 RAMKISHAN PANDURANG BHANDARI ASHTA ASHTA CHAKUR LATUR 5 Dead
392 15322 JABBAR MAHEBOOB PATEL WADVAL WADVAL CHAKUR LATUR 5 Dead
393 15327 MAHADEO NAGNATH NANDAGAWLE WADVAL WADVAL CHAKUR LATUR 5 Dead
394 15342 BABRUWAN SHANKAR SHINDE DHOKI YELI CHINCHOLI (B) LATUR LATUR 5 Dead
383 14993 SURENDRA NAMDEORAO SHROTE KALMESHWAR KALMESHWAR KALMESHWAR NAGPUR 5 Dead
384 14994 DAMODHAR GOVINDRAO THAKARE P T NO 11 NEW CO NY KALMANA RD RANALA KAMATHI KAMATHI NAGPUR 5 Dead
385 15011 MANOHAR MORESHWAR KALLAWAR L 7 2 RAGHUJI NAGAR NAGPUR 9 NAGPUR NAGPUR NAGPUR 10 Dead
386 15013 MANIK SHAMRAO SHRIKHANDE RAGHUJI NAGAR QUATER NO 5 12 NAGPUR NAGPUR NAGPUR 5 Dead
272 12109 GOVINDRAO DATTARAO KALE KAWATHA KAWATHA NANDED NANDED 5 Dead
273 12130 DIGAMBAR GANPATRAO KADAM LIMBGAON LIMBGAON NANDED NANDED 5 Dead
274 12149 SAHEBRAO DATTARAO LAHANKAR LAHAN LAHAN NANDED NANDED 5 Dead
275 12305 KUWARCHAND MANIRAM BHAGAT SARAS LODGE VAJIRABAD NANDED NANDED 5 Dead
276 12419 NARAYAN LAXMAN RAJEGORE SHELGAON PIMPALGAON NANDED NANDED 15 Dead
406 15801 LILABEN LIMJI PATIL SARANGKHEDA SARANGKHEDA SHAHADA NANDURBAR 3 Dead
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405 15785 RAMESH SONIRAM SONAJE OTUR OTUR KALVAN NASHIK 5 Dead
222 07476 PUNDLIK BHOJARAM KADAM ARVI ARVI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
223 07538 SHESHRAO BAJIRAAO KHAWALE BORWAND BK BORWAND BK PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
224 07554 VITTHALRAO NARAYANRAO KHAWALE BORWAND BK BORWAND BK PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
225 07666 KESHAV GANGADHARRAO KACHAVE DAITHANA DAITHANA PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
226 07851 SITARAM RAMCHANDRA RENGE JAMB JAMB PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
227 07942 NANDLAL KISANLAL DHUT KANADKHED KANADKHED PARBHANI PARBHANI 10 Dead
228 07958 PUNDLIKRAO GANPATRAO KHARWADE KINHOLA PIMPALGAON PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
229 08164 LAXMAN NAGAPPA KHANAPURE NAGAPPA COMM AGENT NEW MONDHA PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
230 08190 GULAM MOHMMAD KHAN ADVT GULAM YASIN SHIVAJI PARK PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
231 08256 SHESHRAO APPARAO DESHMUKH YASHODHAN DESHMUKH GALLI PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI 10 Dead
232 08258 APPARAO DAULATRAO DESHMUKH YASHODHAN BANGLOW MOTHA MAROTI PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI 15 Dead
233 08264 PASHA BEGAM GULAM YASHINKHAN SHIVIJI PARK PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI 15 Dead
234 08316 PRALHAD ANANDRAO KHAKARE PINGLI PINGLI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
235 08347 MADHUKAR T AMILKANTHAWAR PINGLI PINGLI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
236 08473 BALAJI YASHWANTRAO KADAM PURNA PURNA PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
237 08494 VAIJNATH GYANBA BADALE PEGARGAVAN BHARASWADA PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
238 08535 GULABCHAND GOVINDRAO SANGAI PIMPRI DESHMUKH PIMPRI DESHMUKH PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
239 08682 MANIK SOPAN KADAM SALAPURI DHARASUR PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
240 08684 GULAB SUNERAO GHADGE SALAPURI DHARASUR PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
241 08708 SARJERAO RAOSAHEB GHADGE SALAPURI DHARASUR PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
242 08710 MANCHAK SHRIRANG GHADGE SALAPURI DHARASUR PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
243 08832 BAPURAO DATTARAO AMBORE TADKALAS TADKALAS PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
244 08859 BADRINARAYAN S DESHMUKH TAKALI KUMBHAKRNA TAKALI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
247 09427 TRIMBAK YEMAJI PAWAR ERANDESHWAR ERANDESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
248 09465 SHANKAR PURBHAJI KALE ERANDESHWAR ERANDESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
254 10060 SHANKAR VYANKOBA CHAPKE KATNESHWAR KATNESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
255 10094 BAPURAO KHANAJI CHAPKE KATNESHWAR KATNESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
256 10098 ABASAHEB TULASHIRAM CHAPKE KATNESHWAR KATNESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
257 10114 RANGNATH PURBHAJI CHAPKE KATNESHWAR KATNESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
258 10121 SHANKAR TUKARAM CHAPKE KATNESHWAR KATNESHWAR PURNA PARBHANI 5 Dead
262 10746 HARIBHAU RAGHUNATH JADHAO BHOSA MANGRUL PATHRI PARBHANI 5 Dead
263 11092 LAXMANRAO VYANKATRAO KADAM MANGRUL MANGRUL PATHRI PARBHANI 10 Dead
264 11096 MANIK GYANBA KADAM MANGRUL MANGRUL PATHRI PARBHANI 5 Dead
265 11098 SHAHURAO VYANKATRAO KADAM MANGRUL MANGRUL PATHRI PARBHANI 10 Dead
266 11490 WAMAN RANGNATH MORE CHINCHETAKLI GAUDGAON GANGAKHED PARBHANI 20 Dead
267 11527 MAROTRAO SAHEBRAO PAWAR KHALI KHALI GANGAKHED PARBHANI 5 Dead
268 11532 VIRSINGAPPA MAHADEO GORSETTE KHALI KHALI GANGAKHED PARBHANI 5 Dead
269 11562 RAMKISAN MADHAV BHOSALE MULI MULI GANGAKHED PARBHANI 15 Dead
270 11775 LIMBAJIRAO NAGORAO DUDHGAONKAR DUDHGAON DUDHGAON JINTUR PARBHANI 5 Dead
271 11790 SHYAMRAO DAJIBA POTA JAWALA BAZAR JINTUR PARBHANI 5 Dead
390 15158 BHAGWAN SHAHURAO WAGH POKHARNI POKHARNI PARBHANI PARBHANI 5 Dead
298 13312 LAXMAN KALLAPPA BIRNALE MAUJE DIGRAS MAUJE DIGRAS MIRAJ SANGLI 5 Dead
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299 13315 RAMKRISHNA GOVIND NANDNIKAR MAUJE DIGRAS MAUJE DIGRAS MIRAJ SANGLI 5 Dead
407 15861 VASANT ANNA AVATI ASHTA ASHTA WALVA SANGLI 5 Dead
300 13339 SHRIDHAR BHIMRAO EKATPLURE CHOUDESHVARWADI CHOUDESHVARWADI MALSHIRAS SOLAPUR 5 Dead
396 15441 NANASAHEB GANPATRAO BHAD GOUDGAON GOUDGAON BARSHI SOLAPUR 5 Dead
397 15463 MADHUKAR SANDIPAN JAGTAP RAULGAON BHALGAON BARSHI SOLAPUR 5 Dead
221 07270 PURUSHOTTAM MANIKLAL GAHLOT KHADKPURA WARD ARVI ARVI WARDHA 5 Dead
381 14980 KRISHNA BALIRAMJI HIVANJ KELKAR WADI MAIN ROAD WARDHA WARDHA WARDHA 5 Dead
382 14987 ASHOK VITTHALRAO SARADE MANDAWA MANDAWA WARDHA WARDHA 5 Dead
85 03155 NANDKISHOR TRAMBAKLAL TAPDIYA DHANAJ BK DHANAJ BK KARANJA WASHIM 5 Dead
86 03156 BANSHILAL TRAMBAKLAL TAPDIYA DHANAJ BK DHANAJ BK KARANJA WASHIM 5 Dead
87 03160 TULSHIRAM MOTIRAM KATOLE SHAHA SHAHA KARANJA WASHIM 5 Dead
88 03190 CHUNNILAL UKADASING RAGHUWANSHI NAYA CHOWK NR RELIANCE TOWER MANGRULPIR MANGRULPIR WASHIM 5 Dead

364 14332 YASHWANTRAO RAGHUPATRAO DESHMUKH MANBHA MANBHA KARANJA WASHIM 5 Dead
368 14483 GOVINDRAM CHHOGALALJI MANTRI ASHISH BHAWAN RISOD ROAD WASHIM WASHIM WASHIM 5 Dead
369 14496 USHADEVI SHYAMSUNDAR KACHOLIYA NEAR PANCH PAYALYA DEOPETH WASHIM WASHIM WASHIM 5 Dead
370 14510 DEVISING THAWARA RATHOD CHEHEL MANGRULPIR MANGRULPIR WASHIM 5 Dead
371 14564 DAGADU VASARAM CHAVHAN NIMBI ARAK MANGRULPIR WASHIM 5 Dead
372 14572 MAHADEORAO DEOBARAO BHENDEKAR SHIVANI D ASEGAON MANGRULPIR WASHIM 5 Dead
373 14609 DEVIDAS GANPATRAO KHANZODE ASEGAON PEN ASEGAON PEN RISOD WASHIM 5 Dead
374 14610 GANPATRAO NIMBAJI KHANZODE ASEGAON PEN ASEGAON PEN RISOD WASHIM 5 Dead
214 07220 MADHUKAR RAJARAMJI MAHURE ARNI ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR YEOTMAL YEOTMAL YEOTMAL 5 Dead
215 07231 PHULCHAND BHARMALJI AGRAWAL GANDHI CHOWK MAIN ROAD YEOTMAL YEOTMAL YEOTMAL 15 Dead
216 07235 BHIMRAOJI APPARAO DESHMUKH 65 B VIVEKANAND COLONY PUSAD PUSAD YEOTMAL 5 Dead
217 07238 SHALINIBAI UTTAMRAO DESHMUKH SHUBHASH WARD NAKA NO 8 OPP PUSAD PUSAD YEOTMAL 5 Dead
218 07248 BHIMRAO RUSTAMRAO CHAVHAN TARODA TARODA UMARKHED YEOTMAL 5 Dead
219 07250 KESHAODEO GURUPRASAD BAJORIA BORIARAB BORIARAB DARWA YEOTMAL 5 Dead
220 07251 MADANLAL GURUPRASAD BAJORIYA BORIARAB BORIARAB DARWA YEOTMAL 5 Dead

380 14960 NAMDEO DASHRATH KONGARE KUNDRA NERAD WANI YEOTMAL 10 Dead
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